
 
 
 
 
 

AMENDMENT NO.1 Dated 22.09.2025 

Reference EOI No.: HLL/CHO/PSD/MKTG/2025-26/05 DT.03-09-2025 

The following amendment has been incorporated in the above referred EOI No. 
HLL/CHO/PSD/MKTG/2025-26/05 DT.03-09-2025 for Expression of Interest for 
Manufacture and Supply of Packaged Drinking Water in HLL Brand name under rate contract 
for 24 months. 

1. Notice Inviting tender (NIT) 

Bid submission and Opening Date and Time 

FOR 

Last date and time for online 
submission of online bids 

23.09.2025 (15: 00 Hrs.) 

Date and time of opening of e-
tender 

24.09.2025 (15: 00 Hrs.) 

 

MAY BE READ AS 

Last date and time for online 
submission of online bids 

30.09.2025 (15: 00 Hrs.) 

Date and time of opening of e-
tender 

03.10.2025 (15: 00 Hrs.) 

 

 
 

Vice President (PS) & Group Head (HCS) 
   


